D1For inventory, lead
times, and kit lookup,
visit www.pdnplu.com
Pneumatic Division | Richland, Michigan
Catalog 0700P
Air Preparation Products
Air Preparation Products

Metal Bowl, Twist Drain 3
Metal Bowl, Auto Pulse Drain 7
Ordering Information:
Port
Size Description ‡
Part
Number
1/8" Poly Bowl, Twist Drain 14F01BB
1/8" Metal Bowl, Twist Drain 14F03BB
1/8" Poly Bowl, Auto Pulse Drain 14F05BB
1/8" Metal Bowl, Auto Pulse Drain 14F07BB
1/4" Poly Bowl, Twist Drain 14F11BB
1/4" Metal Bowl, Twist Drain 14F13BB
1/4" Poly Bowl, Auto Pulse Drain 14F15BB
1/4" Metal Bowl, Auto Pulse Drain 14F17BB

Metal Bowl, Twist Drain 3
Metal Bowl, Auto Pulse Drain 7
Ordering Information:
Port
Size Description ‡ Part Number
1/8" Poly Bowl, Twist Drain 10F01ED
1/8" Metal Bowl, Twist Drain 10F03ED
1/8" Poly Bowl, Auto Pulse Drain 10F05ED
1/8" Metal Bowl, Auto Pulse Drain 10F07ED
1/4" Poly Bowl, Twist Drain 10F11ED
1/4" Metal Bowl, Twist Drain 10F13ED
1/4" Poly Bowl, Auto Pulse Drain 10F15ED
1/4" Metal Bowl, Auto Pulse Drain 10F17ED

Metal Bowl, Twist Drain 3
Metal Bowl, Auto Pulse Drain 7
Ordering Information:
Port
Size Description ‡ Part Number
1/8" Poly Bowl, Twist Drain 14E01B13FC
1/8" Metal Bowl, Twist Drain 14E03B13FC
1/8" Poly Bowl, Auto Pulse Drain 14E05B13FC
1/8" Metal Bowl, Auto Pulse Drain 14E07B13FC
1/4" Poly Bowl, Twist Drain 14E11B13FC
1/4" Metal Bowl, Twist Drain 14E13B13FC
1/4" Poly Bowl, Auto Pulse Drain 14E15B13FC
1/4" Metal Bowl, Auto Pulse Drain 14E17B13FC